Panasonic
CONNECT

Zoom lens, 4.9-7.9:1

ET-D75LE40

4.6-7.4:1 throw ratio (WUXGA) Zoom Lens for 3-Chip DLP Projectors



Panasonic
CONNECT

ET-D75LE40

https://latam.connect.panasonic.com

/mx/es/et-d75le40

Lens type

F-number

Focal length (f)

Throw ratio -> WUXGA
Throw ratio -> Full HD
Throw ratio -> SXGA+
Throw ratio -> WXGA
Dimensions(WxHxD)
Weight

Zoomlens

2.5

96.6 - 154.1 mm

4.62-7.38:1

4.62-7.38:1

5.00-7.99:1

5.13-8.19:1

130 x 130 x 268 mm (5-1/8 x 5-1/8 x 10-9/16")
Approx 5.0 kg (11.0 Ibs)
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